ACTION NOTICE
VEHICLE SALES
Registered in England: No. 235446. Registered Office: Eagle Way Brentwood Essex CM13 3BW
SERIAL PN1158
DATE 26
th
 November, 2012
AUDIENCE Dealer Management / Car Sales Staff / Administration Staff

LINKS
Attachment 1    Product specification
Attachment 2    Order guide
Attachment 3    Fiesta ST timing for mainstream production
Attachment 4    Communications & Training plan
ISSUED BY:
– NAME Anthony Ireson                                                      David Lowe
JOB TITLE Marketing Director                                                Finance Director
CONTACT: Zone Manager
ACTION NOTICE
VEHICLE SALES
Registered in England: No. 235446. Registered Office: Eagle Way Brentwood Essex CM13 3BW
ATTACHMENT 1 FIESTA ST – PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
FRONT VIEW – NOTE: Model shown Fiesta ST2, in Molten Orange pearlescent paint (option), 17”
Rado Grey Alloys, illuminated scuff plates and red brake calipers (available as an option: ST Style Pack),
LED daytime running lights.
REAR VIEW – NOTE: Model shown includes body styling kit with distinctive rear diffuser, twin
exhaust. (Standard)
ACTION NOTICE
VEHICLE SALES
Registered in England: No. 235446. Registered Office: Eagle Way Brentwood Essex CM13 3BW
INTERIOR VIEW – NOTE: Includes SONY DAB radio with SYNC (Standard on ST2), Alloy foot
pedals, ST floor mats, unique ST leather gear shift knob and unique ST steering wheel.
INTERIOR VIEW 2 – NOTE: Includes leather Recaro sports seats (standard on ST2)
ACTION NOTICE
VEHICLE SALES
Registered in England: No. 235446. Registered Office: Eagle Way Brentwood Essex CM13 3BW
 Section below provides an overview of the key product specifications available across Fiesta ST.
Engineering/Dynamic Feature
The new Fiesta ST delivers significant ride and handling improvements, through the implementation of the
following features:
New Steering: Provides a quick response on centre and an even quicker response off centre delivered through:
• Short steering arm
• Steering angle is disproportionate to steering movement
Unique Suspension Tuning: Delivers better body control, enhanced cornering and steering precision through:
• Modified front knuckle
• ST unique tyres and unique springs/dampers
• Sporty rear suspension
Enhanced Torque Vectoring Control (eTVC): Provides better traction and less understeer via: